
GRABBER  Exterior Wood Screws

Product Description
Size /
Finish

1−Pound
Part No.

5−Pound
Part No.

Bulk Box
Part No.

Flat Head Exterior Sharp Point
Used to attach timber and
particle board to light gauge (20
to 25 gauge) metal.
GrabberGard

®
 All Weather finish

for exterior application. #2
Phillips recess.

8 X 1 1/4
GrabberGard

®
XMG125
200 ea

VMG125
992 ea

MG125
5M

The DeckGrabber
®
 Sharp

Point
Designed specifically for
exterior decks. All Weather
GrabberGard

®
 exterior finish.

#2 Phillips drive. Ribbed Head
for fast, easy seating in timber.

10 X 2 3/4
GrabberGard

®
X88275PRG

72 ea
V88275PRG

356 ea
88275PRG

2M
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