

## **GRABBER** Exterior Wood Screws

Product Description	Size /	1-Pound	5-Pound	Bulk Box
	Finish	Part No.	Part No.	Part No.
Flat Head Exterior Sharp Point Used to attach timber and particle board to light gauge (20 to 25 gauge) metal. <u>GrabberGard</u> All Weather finish for exterior application. #2 Phillips recess.	8 X 1 1/4	XMG125	VMG125	MG125
	<u>Grabber</u> Gard <sup>®</sup>	200 ea	992 ea	5M
The DeckGrabber® Sharp Point Designed specifically for exterior decks. All Weather GrabberGard® exterior finish. #2 Phillips drive. Ribbed Head for fast, easy seating in timber.	10 X 2 3/4	X88275PRG	V88275PRG	88275PRG
	<u>GrabberGard</u> ®	72 ea	356 ea	2M



## A Division of John Wagner Associates, Inc.

Copyright ©1996–1999. All Rights Reserved.

E-Mail: info@GrabberMan.com

**Phone:** 1–800–477–TURN ~ Fax: 925–827–1161